JXWBLB-T-BP-1575-150-LS
1575MHz LC Band Pass Filter
Page 1
TEST REPORT
For
JXWBLB-T-BP-1575-150-LS
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
JXWBLB-T-BP-1575-150-LS
1575MHz LC Band Pass Filter
Page 2
Technical Specification
Frequency Range(MHz) 1500-1650
Insertion Loss(dB) 3.5 max
Rejection(dB)
20 min @ 1450MHz
75 min @ 2100MHz
VSWR 1.5 max
Connectors SMA-Female
Operating Temperature(°C) -40 ~ +80
Net Weight(Kg) 0.02 Around
Test Results
Insertion Loss (dB) Rejection (dB)
Temperature
1575MHz 1500MHz 1650MHz 1450MHz 2100MHz
VSWR
max
Low Temperature -2.65 -3.46 -3.42 -20.0 -84.0 1.41
High Temperature -2.23 -3.50 -3.13 -26.4 -85.2 1.43
Room Temperature -2.24 -3.21 -3.17 -21.9 -84.5 1.42
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO